		DEPARTMENT OF E	ENERG	Y- PN	SO ACCEP	TANCE			
1. TO			2. AGREE	MENT NU	MBER ,	3. AMOUNT (as	Listed on Agreement)		
		clear Reactor Regulation			4D0015/1		,800.00		
4. The Ag	reement identified a	bove is accepted and the items reques	sted will be p	rovided as	follows: (Check as A	Applicable)			
a.	ALL ITEMS	WILL BE PROVIDED THROUGH RE	IMBURSEM	ENT (Cate	egory I)				
		WILL BE PROCURED BY THE DIRE	CT CITATIC	ON OF FUN	IDS (Category II)				
•		L BE PROVIDED BY BOTH CATEGO							
d.	CHANGES	PTANCE, FOR CATEGORY I ITEMS. IN THIS ACCEPTANCE FIGURE WILL UT PRIOR TO SUBMISSION OF BILL	L BE FURN						
5.	AGREEMENT ITE	M NUMBER(S) IDENTIFIED IN BLOCK	13, "REMAF	RKS," IS NO	OT ACCEPTED (IS RE	<i>JECTED)</i> FOR THE F	REASONS INDICATED.		
6.	TO BE PROVIDED	O BE PROVIDED THROUGH REIMBURSEMENT CATEGORY I  QUANTITY  CATEGORY I  OUANTITY  CATEGORY II  OUANTITY  CATEGORY II  OUANTITY  ESTIMATED PRICE  OUANTITY  ESTIMATED PRICE				TION OF FUNDS			
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY b			ITEM NO.			MATED PRICE		
		\$14,800.00							
			1						
					Ī				
d. TOTAL	ESTIMATED PRICE	\$14,800.00		e TOTAL	ESTIMATED PRICE				
8. ANTICIPATED DATE OF OBLIGATION FOR CATEGORY II ITEM			MS I	9. GRAND TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE OF ALL ITEMS					
				J. O. W.					
	OS DATA (Check if A			'D (C i	-4:54: in Disale 40)				
a. b.		AL FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT OF \$ AR THE AMOUNT OF \$ ARE NOT REQU				)			
		THE TIME OF THE TOTAL TO				<u> </u>			
11. REMA	RKS								
Act	ion authorized	to support DOE Project No. 6	6404A						
		epartment of Energy's (DOE) full					indirect		
cos	st rate, a Laborato cented for this proi	ry Directed Research and Develop lect, \$692 represents the estimate	oment (LDF d amount f	RD) cost. hat will be	Based on the amo	unt of funds being forts DOF believe	s that		
LD	RD efforts provide	opportunities in research that are	instrumen	tal in pron	noting cutting-edge	science capabilitie	es. In .		
		es these capabilities benefit all the							
pei	norm work, you ac	knowledge that such activities are	consistent	with app	rophations acts tha	it provide funds to y	you.		
12. ACC	EPTING ACTIVITY		<del></del>	13. TYP	ED NAME AND TITL	E OF AUTHORIZED	OFFICIAL .		
U.S	. Department	<b>—</b>							
	cific Northwes			14. SIGI	lanie P. Fletch	er, Contracting	15. DATE		
	). Box 350 (Ma hland, WA  99	il Stop K9-42)	1			7			
KIC	ilialiu, VVA 33	002		711	1 - 12	1ATK	6/9/2014		
				THE	lances.	Hillerer			

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

JUN 2 3 2014

aDMG02

INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT			1. IAANO.						PAGE	OF .	
			L.,	NRC-HQ-20-14-D-0015/M0001					1	2	
2. ORDER NO.		[	NUISITION NO. 1-14-0196				4. SOLICITATION NO.				
	6. AWARD DATE 5/28/2014 05/28/2014		7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 03/24/2014 TO 10/31/2014					)/31/2014			
PACIFIC NORTHWEST NAT LAB			9. DELIVER TO BERNARD GRENIER								
DUNS: 14:					US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION OFFICE OF NUCLEAR REACTOR REGULATION						
	RTMENT OF ENERGY	?			11.555 ROCKVILLE PIKE						
PACIFIC	NORTHWEST SITE	OFFICE			MAIL STOP 0-10C15						
ро вох	350 MS K9-42				ROCKVILLE MD 20852						
RICHLAN	D WA 99352										
	Genice Madera				1						
POC TELEDHONE A	6 509-372-4010	L									
10, REQUESTIN	<del> </del>				11. INV	OICE OFFICE		·			
VCOn. 21.	TION MANAGEMENT	DIVISION			US	NUCLEAP. I	REGUI	LATORY COMMISS	ION		
ALC: 31					ONE	WHITE FI	JINT	NORTH			
1	40535809 +4: EAR REGULATORY (	COMMISSION			115	55 ROCKVI	TIE	PTKE.			
i	TE FLINT NORTH	COMMISSION				LSTOP 03-					
1	OCKVILLE PIKE				1						
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738				ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738							
POC	Sandra Nesmit	h			}						
TELEPHONE NO	301-287-0047										
12. ISSUING OFFICE			13.LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY Energy Reorganization Act of 1974								
US NRC	- HQ				15116	rgy Keory	<i>j</i> u	section Act of .	13/4		
ACQUISI	TION MANAGEMENT	DIVISION								ŀ	
MAIL ST	OP 3WFN-05-C64M	P									
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001				14. PROJECT ID J 4 6 4 2							
				15. PROJECT TITLE SEE BLOCK 18 BELOW							
16. ACCOUNTIN	IG DATA										
	)200-FEEBASED-20		4-149	-1034-253D		19.	20.	7		22.	
17, ITEM NO	18. SUPPLIES/SERVICE					QUANTITY	UNIT	21. UNIT PRICE		AOUNT	
	Master IAA: N/A										
	Reference REQ-	NRR-14-0196									
	Agreement Title: Technical A		Assi	stance for	Revio	aw.					
	and Safety Eval										
	Request for ANO										
	Summary of Changes:										
The purpose of this modification is to provi											
incremental funding in the amount of \$14,800											
	for completion					1					
	Continued										
23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS			<u> </u>	- 1	† 24. TOTAL AMOUN						
			\$14,800.00								
25a. SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (SERVICING)				26a. SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (REQUESTING)							
25t. NAME AND	TITLE			25c. DATE	260 CONTRACTING OFFICER / 260 DATE					26c DATE	
					MORI	E E. GUNT	rer-1	HENDERSON			

ANO	ORDER NO	ORDER NO			
RC-HQ-20-14-D-0015/M0001		<del></del>	2	2	
NFPA 305 LAR.					
under this agreement \$89,800.00. All othe	er terms and conditions				
	cluding the authorized	cost			
ceiling of \$292,400.0	00				
			1		
			ľ		